
Winter 2020 ACADEMIC CALENDAR      January 2-23, 2020 

DATES  DAYS  EVENTS 

December 24-25 Tuesday-Wednesday College Closed 

December 26 Thursday Last day to file for Epermit for Winter. 

December 31 Tuesday College Closed 

January 1 Wednesday College Closed 
Last day to drop for 100% tuition refund. 

January 2 Thursday Classes begin.  
Last day to add a class.   
Last day to drop for 50% tuition refund. 
Financial aid certification is based on enrollment status on this day. 

January 3 Friday Verification of Enrollment Rosters available to faculty. 

January 4 Saturday Census Date/FORM A cutoff 
Last day to drop for 25% tuition refund. 
Verification of Enrollment Rosters due from faculty. 

January 5 Sunday Course withdrawal period begins. A grade of W is assigned to students who 
officially drop a course. 
WN grades assigned. 

January 16 Thursday Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to withdraw from a course with a 
grade of W. 

January 20 Monday College Closed 

January 23 Thursday Final Examinations.  
End of Winter Session. 
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